
Position Subsection Name Phone email 

Co-Service Unit Manager 

 Missy Richardson 729-7453 missy.richardson@gmail.com 

Council Laura Schulitz 267-7918 laura.schulitz@yahoo.com 

Volunteers Trish Nelk 387-0012 trishn5@gmail.com 

Registrar  Esther Grakowsky 334-7251 egrakowsky@gmail.com 

Finance Consultant  Tom Albert 586-1067 taalbert@rochester.rr.com 

Organizer 

Allendale Columbia 
   

Allen's Creek Carey Sisson 781-733-2472 careysisson@yahoo.com 

Jefferson Road Suzy Sarr 339-9637 suzysarr@hotmail.com 

Mendon Center Gina Clark 917-359-7782 ginac1974@yahoo.com 

Park Road Autumn Hayes-Allen 789-1575 autumnhayesallen@gmail.com 

St. Louis Aileen Maguire Meyer 271-2978 aileen.maguiremeyer@gmail.com 

Thornell Road Missy Richardson 729-7453 missy.richardson@gmail.com 

Daisy Coordinator  Missy Richardson 729-7453 missy.richardson@gmail.com 

Mentor 
Junior Joyce Hart 737-9032 jhart11@rochester.rr.com 

Older Girl Joyce Hart 737-9032 jhart11@rochester.rr.com 

Adult Recognition  Sue Isgrigg 586-8112 froggymom@aol.com 

SFFC  Suzy Sarr 339-9637 suzysarr@hotmail.com 

Newsletter  Cynthia Snodgrass 248-8506 csnodgrass@frontiernet.net  

Public Relations  Becky Spampinato 
 

pgspublicity@gmail.com 

Webmaster  Rachel Hutchins 381-5741 rulloud@rochester.rr.com 

Product Manager 

Cookies, Nuts and Candy Beth Albert 586-1067 cookieladiespittsford@gmail.com 

Cookies, Nuts and Candy Monica Insalaco 586-3142 cookieladiespittsford@gmail.com 

Product Sales Becky LaDow 
 

srladow@gmail.com 

SCOOP  Esther Grakowsky 334-7251 egrakowsky@gmail.com 

Orientation New Leader Training  Heather Smith 749-0161 mrssmith@gmail.com 
 

Outdoor Program Consultant Camporee Joyce Hart 737-9032 jhart11@rochester.rr.com 
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